
RESULTS
TRA Perfformiad-Performance Level 17+ Men

Welsh Open Trampoline, DMT and Synchro Finals 2019

Welsh Institute of Sport, Cardiff

7th & 8th December 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

KEDDY Jacob82 39.9902.7 0.07.200 7.500 7.600 7.3001 8.100

Levitation 7.3 7.000 7.500 7.000 7.0007.800 0.0 44.280

84.270

14.30013.480

14.90013.490

9.200

8.900 7.400

7.300
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